BEFORE THE ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY COUNCIL
STATE OF WYOMING
A PETITION TO THE ENVIRONMENTAL
QUALITY COUNCIL FOR DESIGNATION
OF AN AREA KNOWN AS SAND CREEK
AS RARE OR UNCOMMON
)
)

... _ ..... .. ,
Ag Abat
Land Type Code Code Net SF
Agricultural lRA 1 R-3 40303 3,746,160
Agricultural LRA 1 R-4 40304
Agricultural lRA 1 R-5 40305
Agricultural _RA 1 WastE 40306
Taxable Value
,--, ,... ... . . .. - ~ .... ...
Total Property Value
*Approximate Assessed Value
Monday, July 13, 2009
392,040
217,800
217,800
., .. J .. an~. Val~a~l~n. ~.ummIUY_
Unit of NOt Of Value Per
Measure Units Unit
Acres 86 $115
Acres 9 $81
Acres 5 $58
Acres 5 $30
Buildings Valuation Summary
Actual Asmt ItA .. e.s,
Value MktValua % Value
$9,890 $9,890 0.1 $940
$729 $729 0.1 $69
$290 $290 0.1 $28
$150 $150 0.1 $14
$11,059 511,059 $1,051
EXHIBIT
I A
$11,059 $1,051
Rega I 61"3"" )
IV""~llIr vL "v~ln ~I'\"""~ UI "1:.,;)1 vr Inl:. ~Hn r-~II'1vlr-I\L MI:.~IUII\I'I. nTVMII'Iu
!I~ .. I
37.31 is .,.S7 -p-".2, It .,.G1 41.1717 .t.nI
et;I--L !owot-'- -
11'& ..
'\
CROOK COUNTY
I I I
• " .. 15 ".30 b "'..1J It ".41
~
B ,., I~ I ~
14 .,.;s~'J 40.551,2 4O.55iu 40.11+.. "at I" 4'.iih-S 41.iiJ14 ",.sam ".51 ~ ..... ....., ...... -( .......
.",.. ~ 4'~ 41.J.. " .. J fJ4!P I rr fJf!-.". 1,2 4O.91n 4O.uho ... ,
15 4OM11I 4O.A71n 40.47, 17 JS.22110 4'A7 11 ",15 'I 41.21
..... 41.58 I' '1.51 I' 41.17 I' ",oz 12 oMI.78 I' 40.53 II 40.15 12 .&O.5S It 40.1' ..... I .. I ... 1 ... I
111 &. .... NS
"Ml'i ".l1 , ".as
ffo-I, 'US:' ; :' ".11 -r;: p "~I
4,...,.,.,::::.;.,..,.,..,~1,-.. ~.t.-.1~=+;:.If:;,;.,:::; ... ;.,..t,.:;:;..,.,4:-..,.,.,..j~!-:::+-~~r. J7.SJho UMh' 41..ohj-4t .. ls "'AI-1
,4 4O...U IS 4O.N
4lf4'
, J1 ... t. aAi ,. 4O.IO'U «1.11 • 41.01 .&,.u +'41.311
I
L...-lli',.71
...... ;t.. .. ~ ja .... -
~ _ Jl!" t1fj" r 1 I I 4r' I ff'"'
I." t 12 SLI5 11 4CL1I I 11 ".57 ......
I;-..... I.~
1'~ ......
w-
~....;.,I,.-~F.:.+.:tI 4O.27-ha 41.11 51 ...
r r.
~
..... h ~.' ... M.,a
1" 1 .. Ir._
~ .1.1T ...... 18 ...... Is ..... 1" OOMI,· "~I"''''
~ ....... " ..... 'J :.. IJ iiiil ..... ", ... ,.1.". "-
~-, ---